
Saturday. Mareh 21Sports Results
from 11.0-5.15. every quarter-hourSports Summaries
12.45, 3.0, 4.45 and 6.30 p.m.

Sports Results every quoarter-hourfrom 11.0-5.15. Sports Summaries
12.45, 3.0, 4.45 and 6.30 p.m.
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]ZB AUCKLAND
1070 he. 280 m.

6. O.a.m. ‘Breakfast Session
8.15 Sports Preview (Bill Meredith)9. O Gardening Session (John Henry)9.30 Three Hits and a Miss
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road withBrother Dick
10. 0 1ZB Happiness Club
10.30 Priority Parade ‘i11. 0 Health Talk, by Dr. H. B. Turbott}
Vaccination» Against Smallpox11. 5 These Pops Were Tops
11.15 Sports Results every Quarter Hour12. 2p.m. Music Menu
12.45 Sports Summary
2. 0 Saturday Varieties
Sports SummaryYachtsmen’s Weather Forecast
Sports Summaryut West
Milestones in Music
The tvory Men of Kumana
EVENING PROGRAMME
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6. 0 Light Orchestral Spotlights6.15 Melodies of the Moment
6.30 Radio Sports News7. 0 Office Wife
7.30 Captive Kiwi
7.45. Variety Time
8. 0 On Stage Tonight8.30 They Walk by Night8.45. The Thoroughbred
9. 0 For Saturday Stay-at-Homes9.45 London Commentary16. 0 I Give and Bequeath10.15 Line Up10.30 1ZB Evening Requests
12. 0 Close down

2ZB WELLINGTON980 ke. 306 m.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
6.15 Railway Notices8.15 Sports Session
9. 0 Ray Kinney’s Orchestra
9.15 Peggy Lee-
9.30 Lawrence Welk’s Orchestra
9.45 Frances Langford

OQ Gardening with Snowy
15 Housewives’ Session (Marjorie)30 Morning Concert
» O Health Talk, by Dr. H. B. Turbott
Light Variety
-15 Racing Results every Quarter-Haur.30 Sports Cancellations
0 Lunch Music
45 p.m. Sports SummarySaturday Afternoon Variety
Racing Summary
Racing Summary
News from the Zoo (C. J. Cutler)The Ivory Men of Kumana
EVENING PROGRAMME
Dinner Music
Radio Sports NewsOffice Wife
Captive Kiwi
Variety Time
On Stage Tonight
They Walked by NightFrank Sinatra
The Ambrose Orchestra
Reserved :
Popular Parade
London CommentaryFrom Our Overseas LibraryZB Evening RequestsClose down

32, CHRISTCRURCH ,
1100 ke. = -273 m.
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6. Oa.m. Start the Day Bright8. 0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)
$8.15 . Sports session ¢
8.30 Bright and Breezy
9. 0 For the Week-end Gardener (DavidCombridge)
9.30 Musical Merry-Go-Round
9.45 Jan Garber and his Orchestra10. O Mel Blanc
10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 Music You’ll Remember
11. 0 Health Talke~ Dr. H. B. Turbott:Vaccination Against Smalipox11.15 Sports Results every Quarter Hour11.30 Sports Cancellations
72. O Lunch session
12.35 p.m. Local Sports Cancellations12.45 Sports SummarySi Light Variety
Sports Summary

4.45 Sports Summary

:

6. Oa.m. Breakfast session
7.35 Morning Star: The Boston Promen-~

5.15
| 5.30 Sergeant Crosby
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Children’s Tea Time Quiz
5.45 The Ivory Men of Kumana

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 L®Buis Levy and the Gaumont Brit-|ish Symphony :

645
>
Keeping Up with the World (Happi |
Radio Sports News
Office Wife
Captive Kiwi
The Caravan Returns
On Stage Tonight
They Walk by Night
Enchanted Island
Gracie Fields and Arthur AskeyCharlie Kunz and Dick Leibert
Saturday Mix
London Commentary
Variety TimeThe Jazz Club
For the Motorist (Harold Kean)Late Evening Requests
Close down
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ade Orchestra
8.15 Sportscast
9. 0 Favourite Artists9.30 They Make Us Laugh
10. 0 Yesterday’s Hits: 1924
10.30 Of Interest to Men
10.45 Teen Tunes
11. 0 Health Talk by Dr. H. B. Turbott
11.15 Race Results every quarter hour
1.30 Sports Cancellations2.0 Lunch Music
2.45 p.m. Racing Summary
0 Radio Variety
0 The Southland Request session
Racing Summary
Racing Summary
Reserved
Children’s session :From the Wonder Book of Know-

45 ivory Men of Kumana
EVENING PROGRAMME
Reserved
Radio Sports News
Office Wife
Captive KiwiVil Bet a Million
On Stage Tonight
They Walk by NightCustomers’ Corner
Orchestras in Light Mood
Reserved
Stop Press VarietyLondon Commentary
Dance Music from the Town Hall
Record RhythmFurther Music from the Town HallParty Pops
Close down
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272 PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke, 319 m.
7. Oa.m. Breakfast session
7.30 District Weather Forecast
Sports Preview (Fred Murphy)

9. Good Morning Requests
9.30 Sports Cancellations
9.32 Keyboard Capers
9.45 Out on the Range
10. 0 They Were Champions
10.15 Novelty Instrumentalists
10.30 Change in Tune
10.45 Hawaiian Harmonies
11. 0 Accent on Strings
11.15 Manawatu Racing Club: Commen-taries throughout
11.25 Sports Cancellatiions
11.30 Light Vocalists and Instrumental-ists
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.25 p.m. Sports Cancellations
12.30 Dominion Weather Forecast12.45 Sports Summary
» ae Afternoon Variety3. 0 Sports Summary
4.45 Sports Summary5.15 Tenor Time
5.30 Peter the Whaler
5.45 Popular Vocalists

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Teatime Tunes
6.30 Sports Roundupej Vil Bet a Million
7.15 Manhunt
7.30 Captive Kiwi

7.45 Vocal Duettists
8. 0 The Strange Life of Deacon Brodie
8.30 Variety Time
8.45 Reserved
9. 0 Old Time Dance Music ~
9.30 District Weather Forecast
9.32 Saturday Night Requests10.30 Close down

Trade names appearing in CommercialDivision programmes are published by
‘arrangement,

Southland listeners to 42ZB should
be interested in their own Request
Session, today and every Saturdayfrom 2.30 p.m. to 4.30 pom.
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Back again to charm all listeners,
"cop," philosopher’ and friend, ‘Ser-
geant Crosby,’’ the man with the bigheart and a great capacity for find-
ing the grand solution to most human
problems, is. now being heard from
3ZB every Saturday at 5.30.
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Peggy Lee is said to have made a
small fortune through royalties on herown compositions, especially ‘""Man-ana." which has topped the "HitParade." She is fortunate,.too, that
she can help her own songs along bysinging them with the necessary
vigour. Peggy Lee will be heard from
2ZB at 9.15 this morning.

CAROL LANSBURY, who is Bella in "The
Strange Life of Deacon Brodie," an episodeof which will be heard from 2ZA ‘at 8 o'clockthis evening
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MURAL-TONE PLASTIC PAINTSMOST
SENSATIONALDEVELOPMENTSINCEDULUX!
MURAL-TONE is an InteriorandEx- ONLYONE COAT isrequiredon3
teriorfinish,reinforcedwiththefamous suitable surface as MURAL-TONE has
DULUXresins,providing1matteplastic amazinghidingpower andself-sealing
film of extreme durability mould- properties. MURAL-TONE will cover
proofandwaterproof: andhideup to 1200square feet to theIt isself-primingand drieswithin the gallon. MURAL-TONE isthinnedwith
hour,a truemattefinish: water up to fourpints to thegallon:
MURAL-TONE isatough,all-weatherfinishfor thefollowinginteriorand
exteriorsurfaces:
FibrousPlaster SolidCementPlaster UnglazedBrick
Pinex Fibrolite UnglazedTile
GibraltarBoard Concrete Oldpaintwork
Wallpaper Stucco ingoodcondition

MURAL-TONE
YOUR DULUX DISTRIBUTOR HAS STOCKS NOw!

BRITISH AUSTRALIANLEADMANUFACTURERS(NZ):LTD
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